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Supported by Waterways Ireland and Tubertini UK.

The Qualifiers will be fished in Accordance with the
NCFFI Qualifier’s Protocols which can be viewed at
www.ncffi.ie



m Ireland Twl!lBERTINI A
NCFFI

Uiscebhealai ireann  Watterweys Airlann HIGH QUALITY

NCFFI Irish Team Qualifiers 2012

Introduction

The NCFFI Float and Feeder Team qualifiers to select teams for the 2013 World, European and Celtic Cup teams will be fished
in an All Ireland Qualifier format, to CIPS rules, over Six weekends in 2012. The Float Qualifiers both Senior and Junior will be
fished on the Saturday with the Feeder Qualifier including a Junior section fished on the Sunday. On all venues pegs will be
available for practice on the Friday and Saturday in preparation for the main Qualifiers.

The Qualifiers will be organised and Teams selected, under the direction of the Ireland Team Manager in accordance with
NCFFI Protocols and CIPS rules.

- * - -
Date Venue Event
Friday 20 April River Barrow, Carlow Town Float & Feeder practice
Saturday 21 April River Barrow, Carlow Town Float Qualifier & Feeder practice
Sunday 22 April River Barrow, Carlow Town Feeder Qualifier
Friday 18 May Inniscara Lake, Macroom Cork Float & Feeder practice
Saturday 19 May Inniscara Lake, Macroom Cork Float Qualifier & Feeder practice
Sunday 20 May Inniscara Lake, Macroom Cork Feeder Qualifier
1
5&# Friday O1 June River Shannon O'Briens bridge Float & Feeder practice
L Saturday 02 June River Shannon O'Briens bridge Float Qualifier & Feeder practice
Sunday 03 June River Shannon O'Briens bridge Feeder Qualifier
Friday 10 August Lough Muckno, Castleblaney Float & Feeder practice
Saturday 11 August Lough Muckno, Castleblaney Float Qualifier & Feeder practice
Sunday 12 August Lough Muckno, Castleblaney Feeder Qualifier
Friday 21 September Lough Oughter, Cavan Float & Feeder practice
Saturday 22 September  Lough Oughter, Cavan Float Qualifier & Feeder practice
Sunday 23 September Lough Oughter, Cavan Feeder Qualifier
Friday 19 October River Bann, Portglenone Float & Feeder practice
Saturday 20 October River Bann, Portglenone Float Qualifier & Feeder practice
Sunday 21 October River Bann, Portglenone Feeder Qualifier /
Event Programme To book in contact:
Draw: 9.30am Mark Theedom (Manager)
Fishing:  12noon - 4pm for Float Qualifiers, 11.30am - 4.30pm for Feeder Qualifiers. Tel: +44 (0) 28 6634 7891
Entry Fee: 60 euro for each series, Float & Feeder. Email: sales@tubertini.co.uk
Juniors Free - to qualify as a junior, anglers must be under 19 on 31 Dec 2011. Post:  Mark Theedom
Anglers wishing to fish matches in their local area but not wishing to pay the 105 Ki||ﬂ.c|ec|s Road
full 60 euro entry fee will be charged 15 euro per match. Ballycassidy
(all entry fees will be used to support travelling teams) Co. Fermanagh

League prizes sponsored Tubertini UK. BT94 2LY

Entry Form

Name Date of Birth
Address

Telephone

Email
Club (must be a member of an NCFFI affiliated club)

By entering the competition | agree to allow photos to be taken of myself which may be used for promotional purposes by the organisers.




